6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
Tel 800.686.6672  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2021 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
020521P1
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes
PRODUCT IMAGES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
12V plug-in driver to be used with Nora Lighting's 12 Volt systems.
FEATURES
 · Direct connection to a wall outlet
 · Non-dimmable
 · 12V DC rated output
 · Includes power line connector
 · cULus listed
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage: 120V
Output Voltage: 12VDC
Wattage: 24W
Dimming: Non-Dimmable
Cord Length: 4'
COMPATIBLE NORA 12V SYSTEMS
LED Drivers are compatible with Nora Lighting's 12V systems
SERIES DESCRIPTION
NUTP4 12V Standard Tape Light
NUTP6 12V RGB Color Changing Tape Light
NMP-LED 12V Josh Puck Light
NM1-170 12V 1" M1 Series
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY
NATL-302W: Power line splitter separates LED driver into two connections.
LABELS AND LISTINGS
cULus Listed
NAPK-524W/12
12V Plug-In LED Driver
Source: 120V Input / 12V Output
 24W
Example: NAPK-524W/12 = 12V 24W Plug-In LED Drive, White
12V Plug-In LED Driver
Output Voltage / Wattage / Finish
 NAPK-524W/12 = 12V Ouput / 24W / White
Optional Accessory
Description
 NATL-302W = Power Line Splitter, White
NATL-302W
Power Line Splitter
NAPK-524W/12
12V 24W Plug-In LED Driver